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His Last Bow

The Adventure of the Dying Detective

These Puzzles include specific terms related to the story.
All words and terms come directly out of the Canon.

Thanks to Bill Dorn for his gracious allowance of
vocabulary words from Study Guide to Sherlock Holmes,
vols. 1 and 2




AILED
ASTUTE
BEESWAX
BORDERLAND
CAB

CHANT
COARSE
COVERLET
DEFERRED
DEPLORABLE
DOOR
DUTCH
FANLIGHT
FETCH
FOOTFALL
GAUNT
HAGGARD
HOLLOWS
INFALLIBLY
JAUNTY
LONG
MALINGERING
MEDICO
MICROBE
OLD
PLANTER
PRINCELY
RICKETS
SEMI
SINKING
SNIGGERED
SPASMODIC
SUGAR
THRONGS
TONE
TONGS
TWEEDS
VASELINE
WASTED
WAY

The Dying Detective (Puzzle #1)

WORDCIRCLE: Find each of the listed words in the puzzle. Click on each letter found and
circle it with a CAPITAL “O”. You can tab between letters. Once all terms are found, the
remaining un-circled letters should complete a quote from the story below.
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The Dying Detective (Puzzle #2)

CRISS-CROSS: Fit each word into their proper place in the Framework.

CAB SEMI FETCH COARSE BEESWAX RICKETS FANLIGHT SPASMODIC
oLD TONE GAUNT JAUNTY HAGGARD SINKING FOOTFALL BORDERLAND
WAY AILED SUGAR MEDICO HOLLOWS THRONGS PRINCELY DEPLORABLE
DOOR CHANT TONGS TWEEDS MICROBE COVERLET VASELINE INFALLIBLY

LONG DUTCH ASTUTE WASTED PLANTER DEFERRED SNIGGERED MALINGERING




The Dying Detective (Puzzle #3)

CROSSWORD: Each clue is a term from the Canon. Highlighted clues on the next page are from this Story.
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Across

1. Partly stifled laugh

4. From a distance

6. Annoying person; nuisance

8. Folding -

9. Go and bring back someone

11. Out - of - the -

15. Became wide open

17. Whatan | have been

19. Rough-surfaced cloth used for jackets and pants
22. Natural sweetener

23. Small wooden dowel designed to hold things on a wall
24. - delirious

25. Person confined to an institution such as a prison
27. Wax secreted by an insect for constructing
honeycombs

29. Area of overlap between two districts or regions
31. treaty

33. Out of the ordinary

34. Join something to something else

36. Front of the legs below the knees

38. Active; lively

40. Incapable of erring

42. Vehicle used for transporting goods

44. Neither ____

45. Nil; nothing

46. Emaciated and haggard; drawn

48. Change character or composition

49. Extremity

50. Frozen water

52. Comfortable, warm and cozy

53. __ -fashioned

55. Put off an action or event to a later time

57. Grass feed

60. Consume; dine

63. Relentlessly severe or stern

64. Repeated rhythmic phrase

65. Money brought by a bride to her husband on their
marriage

66. Lump or bundle

68. Shrewd or discerning

71. Weak or emaciated

72. Person who acts on behalf of another

73. Termination

74. Holes or depressions

The Dying Detective (Puzzle #3)

Down

2. Notion

3. Day before an important event

4. Became adjusted to new conditions

5. Sugar -

6. Put forward an idea or plan for consideration

7. Transmit

10. - grained

12. Petroleum-based jelly

13. Worn and exhausted

14. - criminal

18. Given to sudden outbursts of energy

20. Not well lit

21. Troubled or afflicted

26. Conditions under which an action may be undertaken

27. Scarf made with feathers

28. Faking illness

29. Chief manservant of a house

30. Shockingly bad in quality

32. Tier; coating

35. Having a lively, cheerful manner

37. Approaching death

39. Large or generous

41. Small semicircular window over a door or window

42. Mental sharpness; keen intelligence

43. Sister to a person’s mother or father

47. A microorganism, such as a bacterium

51. Bedspread

54. Having to do with Holland and its people

56. Sound of footsteps

58. Large, densely packed crowd of people

59. Disease resulting in defective bone growth

61. Public conveyance

62. Vocal sound with reference to its pitch, quality, and
strength

63. Looking strained from illness or exhaustion

67. Father

69. Also; in addition

70. It is




AIMLESS
ASYLUM
BELLADONNA
BRASSWORK
CABMAN
CHIVALROUS
COQUETTISHLY
CRAMP
DELIRIUM
DISSIMULATION
DRAW

END

FAR

FIDGET
FRAMED
GELATINE
HALF
IMPERIOUSNESS
INJUNCTION
LEST

LOOK
MALODOROUS
MEDIOCRE
MONOGRAPH
OPEN
PERAMBULATION
PLIGHT
PROLIFIC
REPULSED
ROUGE

SICK

SLOP

SOB
SPECTACLE
SULLEN

TIGER

TUFTED
UNTIDINESS
VENOMOUS
WATCH

The Dying Detective (Puzzle #4)

WORDCIRCLE: Find each of the listed words in the puzzle. Click on each letter found and
circle it with a CAPITAL “O”. You can tab between letters. Once all terms are found, the
remaining un-circled letters should complete a quote from the story below.
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The Dying Detective (Puzzle #5)

CRISS-CROSS: Fit each word into their proper place in the Framework.

END LEST CRAMP CABMAN  TUFTED PROLIFIC
FAR LOOK ROUGE FIDGET AIMLESS REPULSED
SOB OPEN TIGER FRAMED DELIRIUM VENOMOUS
DRAW  SICK WATCH PLIGHT GELATINE BRASSWORK
HALF SLOP ASYLUM SULLEN MEDIOCRE MONOGRAPH

SPECTACLE
BELLADONNA
CHIVALROUS
INJUNCTION
MALODOROUS

UNTIDINESS
COQUETTISHLY
DISSIMULATION
IMPERIOUSNESS
PERAMBULATION
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The Dying Detective (Puzzle #6)

CROSSWORD: Each clue is a term from the Canon. Highlighted clues on the next page are from this Story.
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Across

1. Enthusiasm over a certain item or activity

5. Loud cry

7. Detailed written study of a single specialized subject
12. Acutely disturbed state of mind

13. Significant period of time

14. Piece of furniture for rest or sleep

17. Breezy; blustery

18. Melancholy

19. Malicious or spiteful

22. - pound note

23. Alcohol

25. Walk through water, usually up to the waist

27. - crown; coin worth two shillings and sixpence

29. Without purpose

32. White-greyish powder

34. Walked with difficulty due to a damaged leg or foot

35. Object surviving from an earlier time

36. Used to express hesitation or dissent

37. Thick pieces of soft material used to reduce friction or
jarring

38. Scene regarded in terms of its visual impact

43. Surround so as to create a sharp or attractive image

45. Cry loudly

47. Concrete or stone platform lying alongside water

48. Not neat; slovenly

50. Tell a fib; untruth

51. -of-the-way

53. Social insect

54. Courteous and gallant, especially toward women

56. In wonder

57. Thin flat strip of wood

59. - out

60. Red powder used as a cosmetic

61. Train station

62. Walkway through objects or seats

64. At a distance

65. Smelling very unpleasant

69. Young male

70. Negative reply

71. Command or directive or order

72. Reflected series of sounds

73. State of being arrogantly domineering

The Dying Detective (Puzzle #6)
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. Ran away from a place of danger

. Atmosphere

. Pull shut or open

. Small portable carpet

. Half -

. Noteworthy information about recent events
____ -shop

10. Institution offering shelter and support to people

1
1

who are mentally ill
1. Tint; colour
2. Concealing one's true intentions

14. Shape or force into a curve or angle

1
1

5. Small mark on a piece of paper
6. Large weight

20. Of only moderate quality; not very good

2
2

1. Painful contraction of a muscle
3. In case; just in case

24. Caused someone to feel intense distaste and

2

aversion
6. Dangerous, difficult or otherwise unfortunate
situation

28. Make small movements through nervousness
30. Rested in a chair or seat

3
3
3

1. Walking about
3. Attractive or alluring characteristics
9. Light, with oil or candle as the source

40. Work or ornamentation made of a yellow alloy of

q
4

copper and zinc
1. Teasingly
2. Clear; free

44, - pocket

4
4
5
5
5
5
5

5
6
6
6
6

6. Small lodging for travelers

9. Nothing

1. Distinctive smell

2. - spring

3. Extract of deadly nightshade

5. Spill or flow over the edge of a container

8. Colorless and tasteless protein mixture used for
growing bacteria

9. Abate or fall quiet

3. Full of happiness

6. Frequently; many times

7. ____-room

8. Forepart; anterior




ASIATIC
AUSTERITY
BISCUITS
BYGONES
CAP
CLARET
CORRUPTION
CROAKING
DEMURE
DOCK
DRONED
EXULTATION
FEEBLE
FLAT
GALLANTRY
GHASTLY
HECTIC
INCESSANTLY
IRKSOME
LISTLESSLY
LUCIDITY
MASTERFUL
MEEK

NON
OBSTINATE
ouT
PETULANT
PRAY
RASPING
REVERSION
SAVAGE
SINGULAR
SMUG
SORELY
SUAVITY
TENANT
TOILET
UNWORTHY
VIPER

WELL

The Dying Detective (Puzzle #7)

WORDCIRCLE: Find each of the listed words in the puzzle. Click on each letter found and
circle it with a CAPITAL “O”. You can tab between letters. Once all terms are found, the
remaining un-circled letters should complete a quote from the story below.
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The Dying Detective (Puzzle #8)

CRISS-CROSS: Fit each word into their proper place in the Framework.

CAP MEEK CLARET SAVAGE BYGONES BISCUITS UNWORTHY REVERSION
NON PRAY DEMURE SORELY GHASTLY CROAKING AUSTERITY CORRUPTION
ouTt SMUG DRONED TENANT IRKSOME LUCIDITY GALLANTRY EXULTATION
DOCK WELL FEEBLE TOILET RASPING PETULANT MASTERFUL LISTLESSLY
FLAT VIPER HECTIC ASIATIC SUAVITY SINGULAR OBSTINATE INCESSANTLY




The Dying Detective (Puzzle #9)

CROSSWORD: Each clue is a term from the Canon. Highlighted clues on the next page are from this Story.
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1

¢
N

mgunt 8 S

o
©




Across

1. Notion

5. Relating to the Asian continent

9. Metal disk giving a resonant note when struck

11.
13.
14.
16.
18.
24,
25.
26.
27.
30.

31.
34,
36.
39.
40.
41,
a4,
45.
46.
48.

50.
52.

54.
56.
58.
59.
61.
63.
64.
65.

67.
68.
69.

Poisonous snake

Decay; putrefaction

Test - ; long, hollow cylinders of glass
Harsh, grating sound

Natural desire to satisfy a bodily need

Checkered or tartan twilled cloth

Charm; sophistication

Vend

Act of dressing or grooming oneself

Shelter from wind or weather given by neighboring
object

Expression of grief or pity

Person who occupies land rented from a landlord
Small stick

of detection

Able to do so

Offer suggestions about the best course of action
Also

Powerful and able to control others

Part of the courtroom where the accused stands
Stubbornly refusing to change one's opinion or
course of action

Person who occupies property rented from a
landlord

Institute legal proceedings against a person, typically
for redress

Tobacco residue

Sternness or severity of manner or attitude
Penny

Structure forming the upper covering of a building
Medicines

Lacking energy or enthusiasm

Extract metal from its ore by heating and melting
Used to express approval when another has done
something well

Moved at a speed faster than a walk

Particular stage in someone’s life

Making a deep hoarse sound when speaking

The Dying Detective (Puzzle #9)

Down
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15.
17.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
28.
29.
32.
33.
35.
37.
38.
42.
43,
47.
49.

51.

52.
53.
55.
57.
58.

60.
62.
65.
66.

. Reserved, modest, and shy

. By way of

. Denoting a recurrent fever

. lll; not healthy

. Long thin strand of cotton or other fibers
.Smoking -

. Shine of a person’s eyes from a particular emotion
10.

- conductor

.Seven _____ -cent

Cruel and vicious

Extremely unwell

Ask for assistance in earnest

Without interruption; constantly

Feeling of triumphant elation or jubilation

Dry red wine produced in the Bordeaux region
- flame

Pair; couple

Unreasonably irritable or ill-tempered

Clarity of expression; intelligibility

Therapeutic resort

Invoke a hope or desire

Wild carnivorous mammal of the dog family
Courageous behaviour

Speak tediously in a dull monotonous tone
Annual horse race

Short or small distance

Returning of an estate to the grantor or his/her
heirs after the grant has ended

Person who owns something or has a particular
quality

Out of the ordinary

Persuade someone to do something by giving reasons
To a very high degree of intensity

Mental or emotional strain

Thick piece of soft material used to reduce friction or
jarring

Suite of rooms forming a residence

Showing excessive pride in oneself

Officially or legally prohibit

Medium-sized vehicle used for transporting goods




(FX2)
(©)

o

(AXL)

=
()
N\

Y\~

NN N/

(XX

(=X

B

(2 )X

"IIC)1‘GDE

(o) b |E|Ss
(vY(B)w|J
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The Dying Detective (Puzzle #2)
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The Dying Detective (Puzzle #3)
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The Dying Detective (Puzzle #4)
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The Dying Detective (Puzzle #5)
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The Dying Detective (Puzzle #6)
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The Dying Detective (Puzzle #7)
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The Dying Detective (Puzzle #8)

CRISS-CROSS: Fit each word into their proper place in the Framework.
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NON PRAY DEMURE SORELY GHASTLY CROAKING AUSTERITY CORRUPTION
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The Dying Detective (Puzzle #9)

CROSSWORD: Each clue is a term from the Canon. Highlighted clues on the next page are from this Story.
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